J13-14-U13

Jenter 14 ar (1999)

40m
6.64

60m

8.08
8.11
8.38
8.56
8.56
8.70
8.79
8.86
8.88
8.91
8.94
9.00
9.13

Kristin Vatnedal Olsen, Bergens Turn

Live Hilton, Bergens Turn
Tone Brakedal, Fitjar

Ingrid Sortland, Bjarg

Kari Herting, Bergens Turn
Michelle Heggeland, Gneist
Nora Aarvik, Gneist

Ingrid Mork, Norna-Salhus
Guri Aarg, Norna-Salhus

Julie Flglo, Bergens Turn
Kristine Mundal, Hovding
Sigrid Bru Reigstad, Ostergy
Emma Skjoldli, Voss

June Tveit Szbg, Norna-Salhus
Nora Havik, Bremnes

Sara Susanne Jacobsen, Ostergy
Sigrid Haugland, Viking

Leah Sophie Wergeland, AKS-77
Emma Skjoldli, Voss

Synne Nordtveit, Fana

Maria Bjorheim, AKS-77
Kristin vatnedal Olsen, Bergens Turn

Nora Havik, Bremnes
Anne Sofie Olsen, Bremnes
Sara Guddal, Rosendal

Live Hilton, Bergens Turn

Ingrid Sortland, Bjarg

Kari Herting, Bergens Turn

Sigrid Bru Reigstad, Ostergy

Kristin vatnedal Olsen, Bergens Turn

Tone Brakedal, Fitjar

Live Hilton, Bergens Turn

Ingrid Sortland, Bjarg

Kari Herting, Bergens Turn
Michelle Heggeland, Gneist

Ingrid Mork, Norna-Salhus

Sigrid Bru Reigstad, Ostergy

Guri Aarg, Norna-Salhus

Synne Nordtveit, Fana

June Szbg Tveit, Norna-Salhus
Kristin Vatnedal Olsen, Bergens Turn
Maria Tepstad Utvar, Norna-Salhus
Maria Bjorheim, AKS-77

Live Hilton, Bergens Turn
Kari Herting, Bergens Turn
June Szbg Tveit, Norna-Salhus
Ingrid Sortland, Bjarg
Michelle Heggeland, Gneist
Guri Aarg, Norna-Salhus

Nora Aarvik, Gneist

Ingrid Mork, Norna-Salhus
Tone Brakedal, Fitjar

June Tveit Szbg, Norna-Salhus
Sigrid Bru Reigstad, Ostergy
Sigrid Haugland, Viking
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10/6 Leikvang

15/6 nadderud
1/9 ostergy
8/6 Fana

10/5 Fana

1/6 Fana

15/6 Nadderud
15/6 Nadderud
1/6 Fana

19/5 Haugesund
10/5 Fana

7/6 Fana

8/5 Voss

23/8 Fana
19/5 Haugesund
5/6 Ostergy
7/6 Fana

25/5 Knarvik
6/5 Voss

1/6 Fana

2679 Knarvik
7/6 Fana

6/6 Bgmlo
6/6 Bgmlo
22/9 Uskedal

12/5 Fana
12/5 Fana
12/5 Fana

1/7 Ostergy
10/6 Leikvang

14/9 Fana

14/9 Fana

26/6 Fana

6/7 Strandebarm
6/7 Strandebarm
2/6 Fana

1/7 Ostergy

6/7 Strandebarm
6/7 Strandebarm
11/5 Fana

2/6 Fana

2/6 Fana

2679 Knarvik

20/5 Haugesund
31/5 Fana
14/6 Nadderud
31/5 Fana
31/5 Fana
20/5 Haugesund
7/6 Fana
14/6 Nadderud
3/7 Stord
23/8 Fana
7/6 Fana
7/6 Fana



30.06
30.77
30.84
32.31
32.32
32.42

300m
43.33
(SWE

4475
48.42

400m
73.37

600m
1.40.46
1.43.83
1.44.38
1.45.44
1.50.67
1.55.92
1.58.12
1.58.32
1.59.3
1.59.61
2.11.47

800m
2.17.20
(SWE
2.36.93
2.42.19
2.42.24
2.44.81
2.46.2
2.46.78
2.47.37
2.49.52

1500m

4.49.54
5.19.18
5.25.34

2000m
6.26.25
(SWE

3000m
10.15.52

J13-14-U13
Kristine Mundal, Hovding
Synne Nordtveit, Fana
Sara Susanne Jacobsen, Ostergy

Kristin Vatnedal Olsen, Bergens Turn
Maria Tepstad Utvar, Norna-Salhus

Esther Zijerveld, Laksevag

Live Hilton, Bergens Turn

Kari Herting, Bergens Turn
June Szbg Tveit, Norna-Salhus

Leah Sophie Wergeland, AKS-77

Ingvild Myking, Bjarg

June Szbg Tveit, Norna-Salhus
Sigrid Bru Reigstad, Ostergy
Kari Herting, Bergens Turn
Sigrid Haugland, Viking

Live Hilton, Bergens Turn
Synne Nordtveit, Fana
Michelle heggeland, Gneist
Emma Skjoldli, Voss

Frida Sommervold, Bergens Turn
Sunniva Kvittingen, Os

Ingvild Myking, Bjarg

Sigrid Bru Reigstad, Ostergy
Live Hilton, Bergens Turn
Esther Zijerveld, Laksevag
Frida Sommervold, Bergens Turn
Sara Guddal, Rosendal

Guro Fjose, Voss

Michelle Heggeland, Gneist
Emma Skjoldli, Voss

Ingvild Myking, Bjarg
Sigrid Bru Reilgstad, Ostergy
Esther Zijerveld, Laksevag

Ingvild Myking, Bjarg

Ingvild Myking, Bjarg

60m HK (76,2 / 7,5m)

9.63
9.91
9.98
10.33
10.39
10.42
11.46

80m HK (76,2)
12.77

200m HK (76,2)
30.72
30.95

Tone Brakedal, Fitjar

Kari Herting, Bergens Turn
Live Hilton, Bergens Turn
Julie Flglo, Bergens Turn
Guri Aarg, Norna-Salhus
Sanne Myrmel, Gneist

Synne Nordtveit, Fana

Tone Brakedal, Fitjar

Tone Brakedal, Fitjar
Kari Herting, Bergens Turn

Page 2

4/5 Leikvang
23/8 Fana

7/5 Ostergy
20/5 Haugesund
14/6 Nadderud
31/5 Fana

30/6 Ggteborg

3/9 Fana
20/8 Fana

25/5 Knarvik

7/6 Fana

2/6 Fana

7/6 Fana

30/6 Byrkjelo
7/6 Fana

23/8 Fana

2/6 Fana

23/8 Fana

8/5 Voss

14/6 Nadderud
11/5 fana

28/6 Ggteborg

6/7 Strandebarm
19/5 Haugesund
31/5 Fana

19/5 Haugesund
22/9 Uskedal
6/5 Voss

6/7 Strandebarm
6/5 Voss

1/6 Fana
15/7 Ostergy
18/8 Stord

30/6 Ggteborg

10/5 Fana

1/6 Fana

30/6 Byrkjelo
1/6 Fana

19/5 Haugesund
1/6 Fana

31/8 ostergy
1/6 Fana

31/5 Fana

14/9 Fana
7/6 Fana



35.1
36.45
38.25

300m HK (76,2)
47.81

51.36

57.45
Nygardsmyren

Stav
2.60
1.23

Hayde
1.55
1.55
1.55
1.50
1.45
1.44
1.36
1.36
1.31
1.25
1.25
1.20
1.20
1.15
1.05
1.05

Tresteg
10.61
10.55
10.36
9.96
9.95
9.88
9.37
8.58

Lengde
5.12
4.85
4.67
4.65
4.49
4.45
4.24
4.22
4.21
4.18
3.92
3.82
3.81
3.79
3.78
3.78
3.75
3.69
3.63
3.60
3.58

Kule 3kg
11.31
10.47

J13-14-U13
Guri Aarg, Norna-Salhus
Synne Nordtveit, Fana
Esther Zijerveld, Laksevag

Kari Herting, Bergens Turn
Guri Aarg, Norna-Salhus
Esther Zijerveld, Laksevag

Sanne Myrmel, Gneist
Sigrid Bru Reigstad, Ostergy

Nora Aarvik, Gneist

Julie Flglo, Bergens Turn
Ingrid Mork, Norna-Salhus
Tone Brakedal, Fitjar
Sanne Myrmel, Gneist

Guri Aarg, Norna-Salhus
Kristin Vatnedal Olsen, Bergens Turn
Synne Nordtveit, Fana
Eirin Lohne, Fri

Amalie @degard, Bremnes
Maria Bjorheim, AKS-77
Synne Nordtveit, Fana
Anne Sofie Olsen, Bremnes
Ingrid Kyte, Voss

Tarikwa Reigstad, Ostergy
Nina Kovac, Norna-Salhus

Tone Brakedal, Fitjar

Guri Aarg, Norna-Salhus

Kari Herting, Bergens Turn

Julie Flglo, Bergens Turn

Sigrid Bru Reigstad, Ostergy

Synne Nordtveit, Fana

Kristin vatnedal Olsen, Bergens Turn
Eirin Lohne, Fri

Tone Brakedal, Fitjar

Guri Aarg, Norna-Salhus

Kari Herting, Bergens Turn
Julie Flglo, Bergens Turn
Live Hilton, Bergens Turn
Sigrid Bru Reigstad, ostergy
Nora Aarvik, Gneist

Synne Nordtveit, Fana
Michelle Heggeland, Gneist
Kristin Vatnedal Olsen, Bergens Turn
Ingrid Mork, Norna-Salhus
Sara Guddal, Rosendal

Leah Sophie Wergeland, AKS-77
Emma Skjoldli, Voss

Nora Havik, Bremnes

Anne Sofie Olsen, Bremnes
Sanne Myrmel, Gneist

Ingrid Kyte, Voss

Sunniva Kvittingen, Os
Amalie @degard, Bremnes
Benedicte Hagen, AKS-77

Vilde Ingvaldsen, Norna-Salhus
Helene Austnes, Fri
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10710 Astveit
14/9 Fana
7/6 Fana

14/6 Nadderud
1/6 Fana
30/9

14/6 Nadderud
1/7 Ostergy

20/5 Haugesund
20/5 Haugesund
7/6 Fana

2378 Fana

2/6 Fana

7/7 Strandebarm
1/9 ostergy
1/9 ostergy
15/9 Fana

20/5 Haugesund
26/9 Knarvik
2/6 Fana

31/8 Bgmlo

4/9 Voss

7/5 Ostergy
29/6 Byrkjelo

31/5 Fana

17/6 Nadderud
7/6 Fana

1/9 Ostergy

6/7 Strandebarm
12/5 fana

6/7 Strandebarm
31/5 Fana

31/8 ostergy
14/6 Nadderud
30/6 Byrkjelo
15/9 Fana

4/5 Leikvang
30/6 Byrkjelo
1/6 Fana

23/8 Fana
23/8 Fana
31/8 ostergy
7/7 Strandebarm
22/9 Uskedal
25/5 Knarvik
8/5 Voss

20/5 Haugesund
8/8 Bgmlo
11/5 fana

4/9 Voss

1/6 Fana

8/8 Bgmlo
25/5 Knarvik

22/5 Ravnanger
15/9 Fana



9.05
8.89
8.85
8.29
8.24
8.19
7.09
7.05
7.02
6.74
6.73
6.68
Skansemyren
6.49
6.44
6.33

Kule 4kg
9.04
Skansemyren
7.95
Skansemyren
6.28
Skansemyren

Diskos 0,6kg
28.56
(SWE

Diskos 0,75kg
36.36
25.48
23.96
23.43
22.65
20.88
17.84
15.46

Diskos 1kg
30.94
Skansemyren
21.30

15.78
Skansemyren

J13-14-U13
Julie Flglo, Bergens Turn
Tone Brakedal, Fitjar
Kari Herting, Bergens Turn
Oda Rydland, Fitjar
Sigrid Bru Reigstad, Ostergy
Kristine Alice Olsen, Fri
Ingrid Sortland, Bjarg
Synne Nordtveit, Fana
Live Hilton, Bergens Turn
Guri Aarg, Norna-Salhus
Ingrid Kyte, Voss
Nina Kovacs, Norna-Salhus

Kristin vatnedal Olsen, Bergens Turn
Monika Evjenth, Fenring
Live Hilton, Bergens Turn

Vilde Ingvaldsen, Norna-Salhus
Helene Austnes, Fri

Sanne Myrmel, Gneist

Vilde Ingvaldsen, Norna-Salhus

Vilde Ingvaldsen, Norna-Salhus
Guri Aarg, Norna-Salhus

Helene Austnes, Fri

Synne Nordtveit, Fana

Nina Kovacs, Norna-Salhus

Inga Amalie lversen, Norna-Salhus
Kristine Alice Olsen, Fri

Sigrid Bru Reigstad, Ostergy

Vilde Ingvaldsen, Norna-Salhus

Helene Austnes, Fri
Sanne Myrmel, Gneist

Slegge 3kg 7/ 110cm

39.86
39.80
23.08
Skansemyren
20.89
18.67

Vilde Ingvaldsen, Norna-Salhus
Helene Austnes, Fri
Nina Kovac, Norna-Salhus

Kristin Watnedal Olsen,Bergens Turn
Kristine Alice Olsen, Fri

Slegge 3kg/119,5cm

40.14
39.40

Slegge 4kg
33.92
Skansemyren
33.89

Spyd 0,4kg
38.91
26.12
22.29
21.85

Vilde Ingvaldsen, Norna-Salhus
Helene Austnes, Fri

Vilde Ingvaldsen, Norna-Salhus

Helene Austnes, Fri

Vilde Ingvaldsen, Norna-Salhus
Guri Aarg, Norna-Salhus

Synne Nordtveit, Fana

Helene Austnes, Fri
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15/9 Fana
26/4 Stord
12/5 Fana

8/5 Stord
30/6 Byrkjelo
23/8 Fana

7/6 Fana

12/5 fana
15/9 Fana
19/5 Haugesund
29/5 Voss
12710

15/9 Fana
12/6 Ravnanger
19/5 Haugesund

19/10
19710
19710

30/6 Ggteborg

31/5 Fana

14/6 Nadderud
12/8 Arna

7/6 Fana

29/6 Byrkjelo
10/5 Fana

13/8 Skansemyren
1/7 Ostergy

19710

2/7 Skansemyren
19/10

1/10 Fana
1/6 Fana
12710

1/6 Fana
13/8 Skansemyren

20/4 Skansemyren
20/4 Skansemyren

12710

2/7 Skansemyren

15/6 Nadderud
30/5 Fana

1/10 Fana

2/7 Skansemyren



20.73
19.60
17.65
17.52
17.30
17.02
16.08

Vektkast 5.45kg
15.71

Vektkast 7.26kg
13.59

vektkast 9,08kg
10.78

Liten Ball 150gr

35.49
31.35

4x100m
63,5

J13-14-U13
Ingrid Sortland, Bjarg
Sigrid Bru Reigstad, Ostergy
Kari Herting, Norna-Salhus

Kristin Vatnedal Olsen, Bergens Turn

Ingrid Kyte, Voss
Anne Sofoe olsen, Bremnes
Nina Kovacs, Norna-Salhus

Helene Austnes, Fri

Helene Austnes, Fri

Helene Austnes, Fri

Helene Austnes, Fri
Sigrid Bru Reigstad, Ostergy

Bremnes

Jenter 13 ar (2000)

60m

8.63
8.77
9.03
9.03
9.12
9.13
9.19
9.22
9.31
9.35
9.35
9.43
9.54
9.60
9.64
9.70
9.71
9.80

80m
11.55
(SWE
11.82
(SWE
12.25
12.35
12.36
12.44

100m

13.94
13.98
14.33
14.52
14.58
14.87
14.95
14.96
15.01
15.09

Anna Evensen, Gneist

Brita Mehl Lode, Bergens Turn
Kristine Furebotten, Os
Emily Solem-Young, Fana
Charlotte Harris, Gneist

Una Onsrud, Bergens Turn
Nora Grendstad, Bergens Turn
Miriam Donovan, Gneist

Tuva Andersen, Bergens Turn
Ine Si Stalheim, Fana
Victoria Sztersdal, Fana
Kaisa Byrknes, Norna-Salhus
Serina Fjellheim, Ask

Sofie Hausberg, Os

Eline Samngy, Norna-Salhus
Ingebjogrg Stueland, Voss
Serine Fjellheim, Ask
Veronica Hilt Vagstad, Fana

Anna Evensen, Gneist
Brita Mehl Lode, Bergens Turn

Emily Solem-Young, Fana
Una Onsrud, Bergens Turn
Tuva Andersen, Bergens Turn
Ine Si Stalheim, Fana

Anna Evensen, Gneist

Brita Mehl Lode, Bergens Turn
Emily Solem-Young, Fana

Nora Grendstad, Bergens Turn
Kristine Furebotn, Os
Charlotte Harris, Gneist

Ine Si Stalheim, Fana

Kaisa Byrknes, Norna-Salhus
Tuva Andersen, Bergens Turn
Victoria Saztersdal, Fana
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30/6 Byrkjelo
7/5 Ostergy
20/5 Haugesund
7/6 Fana

18/9 Voss

19/9 Begmlo
30/5 Fana

18/5 Skansemyren

20/6 Knarvik

20/4 Skansemyren

17/6 Nadderud
1/7 Ostergy

31/8 Bgmlo

19/5 Haugesund
19/5 Haugesund
1/6 Fana

1/6 Fana

1/6 Fana

7/6 fana

1/6 Fana

23/8 Fana

10/5 Fana

4/5 Leikvang
1/6 Fana

1/6 Fana

18/9 Ravnanger
7/6 Fana

4/5 Leikvang
8/5 Voss

8/5 Ravnanger
1/6 Fana

29/6 Ggteborg
29/6 Ggteborg

12/5 Fana
12/5 Fana
12/5 Fana
12/5 Fana

2/6 Fana
2/6 Fana
2/6 fana
6/7 Strandebarm
6/7 Strandebarm
2/6 Fana
2/6 Fana
2/6 Fana
14/9 Fana
6/7 Strandebarm



15.20
15.25
15.46
15.67
15.70

200m

28.40
28.88
29.01
29.72
30.69
30.69
30.92
30.94
31.51
33.18
33.47

300m
51.73
56.5
62.3
63.9

600m
1.43.5
1.50.86
1.54.84
1.58.05
1.59.2
1.59.9
2.00.44
2.06.48
2.13.77

800m

2.24.49
2.42.52
2.55.54
2.59.32
3.20.47

1500m
4_.53.59

3000m
16.07.32

J13-14-U13
Una Onsrud, Bergens Turn
Sofie Hausberg, Os

Maria Hauge Midttveit, Laksevag

Eline Samngy, Norna-Salhus
Tuva Andersen, Bergens Turn

Anna Evensen, Gneist

Brita Mehl Lode, Bergens Turn
Emily Solem-Young, Fana

Nora Grendstad, Bergens Turn
Victoria Sztersdal, Fana
Kristine Furebotten, Os

Ine Si Stalheim, Fana

Tuva Andersen, Bergens Turn
Una Onsrud, Bergens Turn
Sofie Hausberg, Os

Maria Hauge Midttveit, Laksevag

Victoria Sztersdal, Fana
Kaisa Byrknes, Norna-Salhus
Eline Samngy, Norna-Salhus
Tehani Ganhisa, Norna-Salhus

Silje Stenersen, Gneist
Victoria Saztersdal, Fana
Emily Solem-Young, Fana
Thea Soma Tyshes, varegg
Veslemgy Haugland, Uskedal
Ingebjogrg Stueland, Voss
Nora Grenstad, Bergens Turn
Ingrid Helen Heimark, varegg
Ashild Hopland, Ask

Silje Stenersen, Gneist
Victoria Sgtersdal, Fana
Nora Grendstad, Bergens Turn
Ashild Hopland, Ask

Emma Sletten Hansen, AKS-77

Silje Stenersen, Gneist

Emma Sletten Hansen, AKS-77

60m HK (7.5m / 76,2)

9.83
10.37
(SWE
10.84
10.95
11.35
11.82
12.34
12,67
Nygardsmyren

200m HK (68cm)
33.01
33.39
33.56
35.43
36.36
39.19

Anna Evensen, Gneist
Brita Mehl Lode, Bergens Turn

Tuva Andersen, Bergens Turn
Emily Solem-Young, Fana
Victoria Saztersdal, Fana
Eline Samngy, Norna-Salhus
Charlotte Harris, Gneist
Melanie Grgnning, Laksevag

Anna Evensen, Gneist
Andrea Thorsheim, AKS-77
Emulyt Solem-Young, Fana
Victoria Sztersdal, Fana
Ine Si Stalheim, Fana
Oda Hysing-Olsen, Fana
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7/5 Fana
6/7 Strandebarm
2/6 Fana
2/6 Fana
7/5 Fana

20/5 Haugesund

31/5 fana

31/5 Fana

7/7 Strandebarm
31/5 Fana

7/7 Strandebarm
7/6 Fana

20/5 Haugesund

7/6 Fana

31/5 Fana

7/5 Fana

20/8 fana

3079 Astveit
3079 Astveit
3079 Astveit

31/8 ostergy

7/6 Fana

4/5 Leikvang

2/6 Fana

2279 Uskedal

8/5 Voss

23/8 Fana

2/6 Fana

8/5 Ravnanger

31/5 Fana

6/7 Strandebarm
6/7 Strandebarm
21/8 Ravnanger
6/7 Strandebarm

15/9 Fana

20/6 Knarvik

31/8 ostergy
28/6 Ggteborg

1/6 Fana

11/5 Fana

1/6 fana

1/6 Fana

30/6 Byrkjelo
19/6

1/9 ostergy
14/9 Fana
14/9 Fana
14/9 Fana
14/9 Fana
14/9 Fana



42.81

Stav
2.25

Hoyde
1.55
1.43
(SWE
1.31
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.25
1.15
1.12

Tresteg
10.42
10.23
10.02
9.46
9.40
9.33
8.94
8.82
8.11

Lengde
4.89
4.70
4 .56
4.40
4.35
Nygardsmyren
.22
4.08
4.00
3.93
3.84
3.82
3.78
3.71

Kule 2kg
10.77
10.22
9.14
8.98
8.34
7.89
7.78
7.42
7.27
7.17
7.16
6.79
6.74
6.70
6.70

Kule 3kg
8.84

Diskos 0,6kg
30.53
21.05
14.84

J13-14-U13
Anniken Mjelde, Ostergy

Brita Mehl Lode, Bergens Turn

Emily Solem-Young, Fana
Brita Mehl Lode, Bergens Turn

Tuva Andersen, Bergens Turn
Charlotte Harris, Gneist

Eline Samngy, Norna-Salhus

Thale Sazterstgl, AKS-77

Una Onsrud, Bergens Turn

Maren Hjertas, AKS-77

Inga Amalie lversen, Norna-Salhus

Emily Solem-Young, Fana

Anna Evensen, Gneist

Brita Mehl Lode, Bergens Turn
Victoria Sztersdal, Fana

Una Onsrud, Bergens Turn

Ine Si Stalheim, Fana

Eline Samngy, Norna-Salhus
Sofie Hausberg, Os

Tuva Andersen, Bergens Turn

Anna Evensen, Gneist

Emily Solem-Young, Fana
Brita Mehl Lode, Bergens Turn
Silje Stenersen, Gneist
Melanie Grgnning, Laksevag

Charlotte Harris, Gneist
Ine Si Stalheim, Fana
Victoria Szterstgl, Fana
Kristine Furebotten, Os
Sofie Hausberg, Os

Una Onsrud, Bergens Turn
Eline Samngy, Norna-Salhus
Tuva Andersen, Bergens Turn

Brita Mehl Lode, Bergens Turn
Inga Amalie lversen, Norna-Salhus
Tuva Andersen, Bergens Turn
Charlotte Harris, Gneist
Miriam Donovan, Gneist

Una Onsrud, Bergens Turn

Anna Evensen, Gneist

Ingrid Inntveit, Hergysund
Serina Fjellheim, Ask

Isabel Myking Eide, AKS-77
Emma Johanne Helvik, Hergysund
Lara Haugland, Ask

Sofie Hausberg, Os

Ingrid cecilia Hartveit, Fana
Emily Solem-Young, Fana

Inga Amalie lversen, Norna-Salhus

Inga Amalie lversen, Norna-Salhus
Tuva Andersen, Bergens Turn
Charlotte Harris, Gneist
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22/9 Ostergy

23/8 Fana

17/6 Nadderud
28/6 Ggteborg

15/9 Fana
29/6 Byrkjelo
1879 Fana
2679 Knarvik
20/5 Haugesund
2679 Knarvik
11/5 Fana

12/5 Fana
12/5 Fana
31/5 Fana
12/5 Fana
7/6 Fana
31/5 Fana
31/5 Fana
6/7 Strandebarm
12/5 Fana

15/6 Nadderud
31/8 ostergy
20/5 Haugesund
23/8 Fana

19/6

30/6 Byrkjelo
20/8 Fana
30/6 Byrkjelo
11/5 Fana

1/6 Fana

4/5 Leikvang
4/5 Leikvang
11/5 Fana

19/5 Haugesund
31/8 ostergy
15/9 Fana

23/8 Fana

23/8 Fana

4/5 Leikvang
1/10 Fana

2279 Uskedal
12/6 Ravnanger
25/5 Knarvik
22/9 Uskedal
22/5 Ravnanger
6/7 Strandebarm
7/6 Fana

2/6 Fana

27/4 Skansemyren

30/7 Fana
3/9 Fana
29/6 Byrkjelo



Diskos 0,75kg

29.26 Inga
22.14 Nina
Diskos 1kg

21.87 Inga
Skansemyren

Slegge 2kg / 100cm
41.67 Inga
2427 Tuva

Slegge 3kg 7/ 110cm
33.71 Inga

Slegge 3kg /119,5cm
34.45 Inga

Spyd 0,4kg

J13-14-U13

Iversen, Norna-Salhus
Norna-Salhus

Iversen, Norna-Salhus

Iversen, Norna-Salhus

Andersen, Bergens Turn

Iversen, Norna-Salhus

Iversen, Norna-Salhus

31.21
26.65
22.84
22.52
20.80
18.68
13.39

Liten
35.36
30.90
29.58
29.05
24.00

Ball 150gr

Vektkast 5.45kg

9.08

Vektkast 9.08kg

8.40

Brita Mehl Lode, Bergens Turn
Tuva Andersen, Bergens Turn

Brita Mehl Lode, Bergens Turn
Inga Amalie lversen, Norna-Salhus
Silje Stenersen, Gneist

Mia Andersen, Bergens Turn
Charlotte Harris, Gneist

Tuva Andersen, Bergens Turn

Inga Amalie lversen, Norna-Salhus
Ashild Hopland, Ask

Serine Fjellheim, Ask

Ida Kristine Ulmark, Ask

Inga Amalie lversen, Norna-Salhus

Inga Amalie lversen, Norna-Salhus
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27/4
26/6

12710

27/4

Skansemyren
Fana

Skansemyren

1/9 ostergy

24/6

20/4

14/6
30/5
11/5
30/6
1/10
17/8
1/10

10/5
10/5
21/8
21/8
21/8

27/4

20/4

Fana

Skansemyren

Bislett
Fana
Fana
Byrkjelo
Fana
Stord
Fana

Fana
Fana
Ravnanger
Ravnanger
Ravnanger

Skansemyren

Skansemyren



